
Team standings
Eff Monday Open Wtr/Sprg 2025

Rnk Team Name Tot Gms Wins Pts w/o
HDCP

Total
Pts

Amount
Paid

1 SLOW POKES 168 120 1451 1451 0.00
2 DIRT SQUIRRELS 168 92 1336 1363 0.00
3 NOT OUR FAULT 168 106 1351 1360 0.00
4 Breaking Balls Like Vasectomies 168 88 1265 1352 0.00
5 NICE RACK 168 74 1189 1330 0.00
6 FLEETWOOD RACK 168 64 1162 1288 0.00
7 POCKET POUNDERS 168 53 1091 1265 0.00
8 Pocket Rockets 168 75 1186 1246 0.00

Team players
Eff Monday Open Wtr/Sprg 2025

Breaking Balls Like Vasectomies

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

10 Marty Jansen 8.05 39 314 23 0 0 5 13 0.00 0

22 Travis Starwalt 7.03 39 274 16 0 0 3 13 0.00 0

26 Steve Moore 6.83 36 239 15 0 0 3 12 0.00 0

27 Blake Bahrns 8.11 27 219 17 0 0 5 9 0.00 0

34 Rhett Zumbahlen 7.76 21 163 12 0 2 3 7 0.00 1

40 Brian Larson 9.33 6 56 5 0 0 5 2 0.00 0

DIRT SQUIRRELS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

2 Bill Oden 8.60 42 361 29 0 2 9 14 0.00 0

3 Ron Beck 8.71 42 357 27 0 0 9 14 0.00 0

9 Dave Sidwell 7.64 42 321 22 0 1 4 14 0.00 0

12 Jim Hallmark 7.07 42 297 14 0 1 3 14 0.00 0

FLEETWOOD RACK

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

13 Jeremy Followell 6.93 42 291 15 0 0 3 14 0.00 0

18 Sabrina Friese 6.74 42 283 15 0 0 4 14 0.00 0

19 Jennifer Galvan 7.15 39 279 18 0 0 6 13 0.00 0

33 John Fulk 6.81 27 184 10 0 0 3 9 0.00 0

35 Jenifer Rardin 6.94 18 125 6 0 0 3 6 0.00 0
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Team players
Eff Monday Open Wtr/Sprg 2025

NICE RACK

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

8 Rick Ragon 7.76 42 326 23 0 1 3 14 0.00 0

14 Juan Munguia 6.88 42 289 16 0 0 4 14 0.00 0

17 Aaron Myers 7.45 39 283 23 0 1 7 13 0.00 0

28 Nathan Bahrns 6.00 36 216 7 0 0 2 12 0.00 0

39 Jason Longardner 8.33 9 75 5 0 0 2 3 0.00 0

45 Austin Davis 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

NOT OUR FAULT

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

5 Rich Baker 7.86 42 330 23 0 1 5 14 0.00 0

11 CODY HELMUTH 8.28 36 298 26 1 5 7 12 0.00 0

15 Scott Rieman 7.92 36 285 22 0 1 6 12 0.00 0

21 Marcus Booth 7.67 36 276 21 0 0 5 12 0.00 0

37 Tommy Baker 9.22 9 83 8 1 1 6 3 0.00 0

38 Kenny Helmuth 8.78 9 79 6 0 1 5 3 0.00 0

46 JAKODA LESTER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

48 Gerald Yates 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

POCKET POUNDERS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

16 Tanner Loy 6.76 42 284 13 0 0 4 14 0.00 0

23 Chuck Spence 6.72 39 262 14 0 1 4 13 0.00 0

25 Travis KlepZig 6.41 39 250 12 0 0 3 13 0.00 0

31 Josh Colwell 5.53 36 199 7 0 0 2 12 0.00 0

41 Doug Pygott 8.17 6 49 4 0 0 2 2 0.00 0

42 Dennis Haarman 7.83 6 47 3 0 0 1 2 0.00 0

47 Gary Reed 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

Pocket Rockets

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

20 Alex McWhorter 6.62 42 278 18 0 0 6 14 0.00 0

24 AUSTIN MCWHORTER 7.19 36 259 15 0 0 4 12 0.00 0

29 Andrew McWhorter 7.17 30 215 13 0 0 2 10 0.00 0

30 Tony Pruemer 7.44 27 201 14 0 0 4 9 0.00 0

32 Karson Pruemer 7.26 27 196 13 0 0 5 9 0.00 0

43 Jacob Dust 6.67 3 20 1 0 0 1 1 0.00 0

44 Brad Miller 5.67 3 17 1 0 0 1 1 0.00 0
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Team players
Eff Monday Open Wtr/Sprg 2025

SLOW POKES

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

1 Jason Burner 8.71 42 366 28 0 3 6 14 0.00 0

4 SHANE MCWHORTER 8.56 39 334 28 0 2 11 13 0.00 0

6 DAVE ALTMEYER 9.11 36 328 29 2 3 13 12 0.00 0

7 JARAD TARRANT 8.58 39 326 27 0 1 5 13 0.00 1

36 Amy Randall 8.08 12 97 8 0 1 7 4 0.00 0
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Player standings
Eff Monday Open Wtr/Sprg 2025

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Tot
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

1 Jason Burner 8.71 42 366 28 0 3 6 14 0.00
2 Bill Oden 8.60 42 361 29 0 2 9 14 0.00
3 Ron Beck 8.71 42 357 27 0 0 9 14 0.00
4 SHANE MCWHORTER 8.56 39 334 28 0 2 11 13 0.00
5 Rich Baker 7.86 42 330 23 0 1 5 14 0.00
6 DAVE ALTMEYER 9.11 36 328 29 2 3 13 12 0.00
7 JARAD TARRANT 8.58 39 326 27 0 1 5 13 0.00
8 Rick Ragon 7.76 42 326 23 0 1 3 14 0.00
9 Dave Sidwell 7.64 42 321 22 0 1 4 14 0.00

10 Marty Jansen 8.05 39 314 23 0 0 5 13 0.00
11 CODY HELMUTH 8.28 36 298 26 1 5 7 12 0.00
12 Jim Hallmark 7.07 42 297 14 0 1 3 14 0.00
13 Jeremy Followell 6.93 42 291 15 0 0 3 14 0.00
14 Juan Munguia 6.88 42 289 16 0 0 4 14 0.00
15 Scott Rieman 7.92 36 285 22 0 1 6 12 0.00
16 Tanner Loy 6.76 42 284 13 0 0 4 14 0.00
17 Aaron Myers 7.45 39 283 23 0 1 7 13 0.00
18 Sabrina Friese 6.74 42 283 15 0 0 4 14 0.00
19 Jennifer Galvan 7.15 39 279 18 0 0 6 13 0.00
20 Alex McWhorter 6.62 42 278 18 0 0 6 14 0.00
21 Marcus Booth 7.67 36 276 21 0 0 5 12 0.00
22 Travis Starwalt 7.03 39 274 16 0 0 3 13 0.00
23 Chuck Spence 6.72 39 262 14 0 1 4 13 0.00
24 AUSTIN MCWHORTER 7.19 36 259 15 0 0 4 12 0.00
25 Travis KlepZig 6.41 39 250 12 0 0 3 13 0.00
26 Steve Moore 6.83 36 239 15 0 0 3 12 0.00
27 Blake Bahrns 8.11 27 219 17 0 0 5 9 0.00
28 Nathan Bahrns 6.00 36 216 7 0 0 2 12 0.00
29 Andrew McWhorter 7.17 30 215 13 0 0 2 10 0.00
30 Tony Pruemer 7.44 27 201 14 0 0 4 9 0.00
31 Josh Colwell 5.53 36 199 7 0 0 2 12 0.00
32 Karson Pruemer 7.26 27 196 13 0 0 5 9 0.00
33 John Fulk 6.81 27 184 10 0 0 3 9 0.00
34 Rhett Zumbahlen 7.76 21 163 12 0 2 3 7 0.00
35 Jenifer Rardin 6.94 18 125 6 0 0 3 6 0.00
36 Amy Randall 8.08 12 97 8 0 1 7 4 0.00
37 Tommy Baker 9.22 9 83 8 1 1 6 3 0.00
38 Kenny Helmuth 8.78 9 79 6 0 1 5 3 0.00
39 Jason Longardner 8.33 9 75 5 0 0 2 3 0.00
40 Brian Larson 9.33 6 56 5 0 0 5 2 0.00
41 Doug Pygott 8.17 6 49 4 0 0 2 2 0.00
42 Dennis Haarman 7.83 6 47 3 0 0 1 2 0.00
43 Jacob Dust 6.67 3 20 1 0 0 1 1 0.00
44 Brad Miller 5.67 3 17 1 0 0 1 1 0.00
45 Austin Davis 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
46 JAKODA LESTER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
47 Gary Reed 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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Player standings
Eff Monday Open Wtr/Sprg 2025

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Tot
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

48 Gerald Yates 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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